secllon I (pege 2) GENERAL INFORMATION
YES NO
4. (a) Is translator applicant the licensee 0' primary station?
(b) If answer to 4(a} is No. has written authority been obtained from the licensee of the station whose programs
are to be retransmitted?
5. Station Identification.
The Applicant certifies that it will comply with applicable station identification rules. See sections 73.1201.
74.783 and 74.1283 of the Commission's Rules.

·.::.:.•.·.•.• •••FO.·•••....·.·.·.~.·.•:.·.:.•:~.·.~b. :.6s..··.··.~..·.• 8~LY::,:::;,:,;,::,:.;:.
I iI
FEE TYPE CODE
(1) IV) I0 I~
Enter in Coh,mn (A) the correct Fee Type Code for the se",ice you are applying for. Fee Type Codes may be found in FCC
Fee Filing Guides. Enter in COh..mn (B) the Fee Multiple, if ~~Iicable. Enfer in Colunn (C) the result ohtained from multiplying
the value of the Fee Type Code in Colt..mn (A) by the m.mber entered in Co1lrnn (B), if arf<l.
(AI (BI (CI
FEE MULTIPLE FEE DUE FOR FEE TYPE
(if requiredl CODE IN COLUMN CAl
SECTION I I To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result in a
reQuirement to list more than one Fee Tvoe Code.
(AI
FEE TYPE CODE
(21ITD
(31ITD
(41ITD
(SIITD
(8) (CI
.',::,::
FEE MUlTIPLE FEE DUE FOR FEE TYPE
::;,
(if required) CODE IN COLUMN (AI
:~,~
DIIJ I$
I$DIIJ
I$ I,DIIJ
DIIJ I$ I
f.9~:i!~4·.~~::q@(·:
«~\ ><~C\!«:::>::·,:
--------~
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C, LINES 111
THROUGl lSI. AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE.
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EOUAL YOUR ENCLOSED
REMITTANCE.
TOTAL AMl[NT REMITTED
WITH THIS APPlICAfl()\l
OR FILII'{; !~~~~bRH#[?~Ly
c/- ).S; (~~ C
ThiS form t1as been aUlt10nzed for reproduction. FCC Form 155
May 1990
- ;-... ,....... , ;\,
:._"!" ! - , .-\) ,
\~./..~ ; , i
SOUTHMAYD SIMPSON &MILLER P,O. BOlt 59711
Potomac. Maryland 20859
Telephone: (301) 417-0635
Telecopier: (301) 977-2362
1233 Twentieth Street N.W.
Second Floor
Washington, D.C. 20036
Telephone: (202) 331-4100
Telecopier; (202) 331-4123
May 6, 1991
Ms. Donna R. Searcy
Secretary
Federal Communications Commission
1919 M Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20554
Dear Ms. Searcy;